
11/23/2022

1

RiversideCA.gov

1

December 6, 2022

MEASURE Z FUNDED ITEMS

RiversideCA.gov

2

ITEM #48 – CHANGE ORDER IN THE AMOUNT OF 
$73,988.10 TO PURCHASE A DAIKIN WATER CHILLED 

COOLER FOR CITY HALL

1

2



11/23/2022

2

RiversideCA.gov

3

ITEM #60 – AWARD BID NO. 7923 FOR THE CONSTRUCTION 
OF CITYWIDE CURB, GUTTER, SIDEWALK, AND ADA RAMPS 

REPAIR TO ALL CITIES ENGINEERING, INC. OF JURUPA 
VALLEY, CALIFORNIA, IN THE AMOUNT OF $710,743

RiversideCA.gov

4

ITEM #63 – PAVEMENT MANAGEMENT PROGRAM 
UPDATE AND SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATION IN THE 

AMOUNT OF $3.5 MILLION FOR CITY STREET IMPROVEMENTS

3

4


